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2017.03 5,226 63,159 5,451 58,864 224 43% A4,294 A6.8%
2017.02 4,478 57,932 4,219 53,413 A258 A58% A4519 A7.8%
2017.01 5,185 53,454 4,842 49,193 A343 A6.6% A4,260 A8.0%
2016.12 5,485 48,268 5,130 44,351 A354 AB.5% A3917 A8.1%
2016.11 5,255 42,783 5175 39,220 AB80 A15% A3562 A8.3%
2016.10 5,685 37,528 5,124 34,045 A560 A9.9% A3482 A9.3%
2016.09 4,675 31,843 4,483 28,921 A191 A41%|  A2,921 A9.2%
2016.08 4527 27,168 4,131 24,438 A396 AB8% A2729] A10.0%
2016.07 5,751 22,640 4,976 20,306 AT75| A135% A2333] A10.3%
2016.06 5,730 16,888 5192 15,330 Ab537 A9.4% A1,558 A9.2%
2016.05 5,561 11,158 4,947 10,137 AB613] A11.0% A1,021 A9.2%
2016.04 5,597 5,597 5,190 5,190 A407 A7.3% A407 AT7.3%
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